PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10531
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10531
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Terahertz, RF, Millimeter, and
Submillimeter-Wave Technology
and Applications XI
Laurence P. Sadwick

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10531  1053101-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 xi Conference Committee
 xv Introduction
 SESSION 1 TERAHERTZ SOURCES
 10531 03 Ultra-broad generation of terahertz radiation from sub-wavelength lithium niobate
waveguides [10531-2]
 10531 07 High-repetition-rate tunable narrowband terahertz-wave generation based on nonlinear
frequency conversion pumped by dual fiber lasers in MgO:LiNbO3 [10531-6]
 SESSION 2 TERAHERTZ DETECTION AND SENSING
 10531 08 Subterahertz and terahertz sensing of biological objects and chemical agents (Invited
Paper) [10531-7]
 10531 09 An efficient terahertz detector based on an optical hybrid cavity [10531-9]
 10531 0A Enhanced performance of antenna-integrated Schottky barrier diodes for wave and
photonic detection in the infrared regime [10531-10]
 SESSION 3 TERAHERTZ SPECTROSCOPY I
 10531 0C Recent progress of continuous-wave terahertz systems for spectroscopy, non-destructive
testing, and telecommunication [10531-12]
 10531 0D Non-destructive evaluation of GFRP-wood sandwich structure composite using terahertz
imaging [10531-13]
 10531 0G Optical modelling and analysis of the Q and U bolometric interferometer for cosmology
[10531-16]
 SESSION 4 OPTICAL TO TERAHERTZ AND RELATED APPROACHES AND CONCEPTS
 10531 0I THz carrier dynamics and magnetotransport study of topological surface states in thin film
Bi2Se3 [10531-18]
 10531 0K A UAV-mounted THz spectrometer for real-time gas analysis [10531-20]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10531  1053101-3
 SESSION 5 THICKNESS MEASUREMENTS USING TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES
 10531 0O Terahertz time-domain spectroscopy for non-destructive testing (Invited Paper) [10531-24]
 SESSION 6 TERAHERTZ IMAGING AND VOLUME INSPECTION
 10531 0T Towards industrial applications of terahertz real-time imaging [10531-29]
 SESSION 7 RADIO FREQUENCY TO TERAHERTZ
 10531 0V Accurate measurement and generation of linearly chirped optical waves over broad
frequency ranges [10531-31]
 10531 0X Generation of optical Nyquist pulses with pre-programmed rectangular-shape spectrum
[10531-33]
 SESSION 8 DETECTORS
 10531 0Y Feasibility of room-temperature mid-wavelength infrared photodetectors using InAsSb
nanostructured photoabsorbers (Invited Paper) [10531-34]
 10531 0Z Measuring electric fields with nitrogen-vacancy ensembles for neutron electric dipole
moment experiments (Invited Paper) [10531-35]
 10531 11 MEMS THz sensors using metasurface structures [10531-37]
 10531 12 Tunable terahertz filter using PDLC fishnet metamaterial [10531-38]
 SESSION 9 RADIO FREQUENCY TO 300 GHZ